Decision No. 287QAK | @?\nmnﬁmﬁa‘

uuu%\luu\lﬂ
BEFORE THE RATLROAD COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

.~

In the Matter of the Application ‘
of THEE ATCHISON, TOPEKA AND /
SANTA FE2 RATLWAY COMPANY, a cor-
poration, for an Order Authorizing Application No. 19575
the Transfer, Sele and Conveyance (Supplemental)
of Real Property herelnafter nore
narticnlarly descridved, to the
State of Celifornia.

BY TEE COMNISSION:
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER

The Atchison, Topeka and Sante Fe Rallwey éompany
on Mey 7, 1937, filed its supplemental application asking that the
terms of the transfer, sale and conveyance of certain real
property to the People of the State of Californle, om relation
of the Department of Public Works,as authorized in Declsion No.
27280, dated August 13th, 1934, be modified in eccordance with
the terms of & supplementel agreement dated March 23rd, 1937,
between sald parties, & copy of which is attached to and nmede a
part of the supplemental epplication.

| Seid Department of Public Works has constructed a
portion of the San Francisco-Oskland Bay Bridge over sald property

located between Spear and Mein Streets, and morth of Bryant Street,

in the City and County of San Francisco.

Said supplemental agreement dated March 23rd, 1937,
incorporates certain additional and further restrictions with
respect to said property, rights of way, easements and alr rights.

t gppears that this 1s not a matter in which a

public hearing is necessary, and that said supplementel agreemsnt

le




should be approved.
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the supplementsal sgreement

dated Meren 23rd, 1937, between the People of the State of Celi-

fornia, on relatlon of the Department of Public Works, amd The
Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Rallway Company, & blue print copy
of whieh (Exhivit A) is attached to and made a part of the supple-
mental application filed May 7th, 1937, 1s hereby approved.

Iz all other respects Decision No. 27280 shell remsin

In full force énd effect. ‘ b/’
2"
Dated 2t San Francisco, Callfornia, this day

of lMay, 1937.

‘s»Commissioners.




